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16 A482

24841

24853

24894

24808

24813

24821

24827

24833

24837

24849

24859

24866

24874

24907

24924

24839

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 28/07/2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/C0125/2017

B/S0707/2012

B/A0816/2012

B/P0167/2012

B/P0167/2012

B/R0380/2012

B/A2440/2020

B/B0239/2012

B/D0403/2012

B/B0266/2013

B/S2175/2017

B/N0115/2012

B/P0867/2020

B/S1568/2012

B/G0193/2012

B/S0482/2012

9452383218

9839801794

9415542662

9335917468

9335917468

9452499006

7007108518

9307293279

8948333321

9793444149

9532396527

9415062943

9415872747

9415579501

9839654495

9140014035

CHANDRA
BHOOSHAN

SHANKER LAL
VERMA

ANIL MISHRA

PIYUSH
KUMAR SINGH

PIYUSH
KUMAR SINGH

RAJESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL SHARMA

BRIJESH
KUMAR SINGH

DINESH KR.
SHARMA

BHARAT
KUMAR DIXIT

SUKH DEO
SINGH

NAVEEN
KUMAR
PANDEY

PARMANAND
GUPTA

SUSHIL
KUMAR SINGH

GYANENDRA
PATHAK

SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

CHANDRIKA
PRASAD

HARISHANKER
VISHWAKARMA
AND 3 OTHERS

HARESH KUMAR
DILEEP GUPTA

AJAZ

ABHAY TIWARI
ALIAS SHIVAM
TIWARI

BHEEM

RAM PRAKASH
AND ANOTHER

ALTAF HUSAIN

DEVASHISH
YADAV

SACHCHELAL
GUPTA ALIAS
NANHE LAL

RAJ BAHADUR

VINAY TALWAR

NAUSHAD THRU
GUARDIAN/
MOTHER
RESHMA BANO

RAM KHELAWAN
ALIAS LAKAHN
LONIYA

SHALINI YADAV
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

CAPL

CAPL

CAPL

CAPL

24863

24888

24889

24893

24895

24896

24899

24909

24913

24931

18187

18188

18235

18314

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0438/2012

B/A1038/2012

B/A0459/2012

B/V0094/2012

B/v0008/2012

B/M0429/2012

B/S0879/2012

B/V0720/2017

B/G0082/2012

B/V0713/2016

B/R0282/2012

B/C0074/2012

B/M0632/2012

B/S0038/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415383035

9450502096

9415086252

9452468169

9415087095

9670502189

9839733024

8004430822

9839837383

9628239834

9415468230

9450280724

9956329891

9415912179

RAJIV KUMAR
BAJPAI

ARJUN SINGH
KALHANS

ALOK SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

VAIBHAV RAJ

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM BEG

SHIV PAL
SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR
PANDEY

GIRDHARI LAL
SHUKLA

VINAY KUMAR
TIWARI

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
SHUKLA

CHANDRESH
YADAV

MOHD. ATEEQ
KHAN

SACHIN
TIWARI
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28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

VAIBHAV
SHUKLA ALIAS
BECHU

RAMRAJ AND 3
OTHERS

ABHISHEK
KUMAR MISHRA
AND ANOTHER

UBAID AHMAD
AND ANOTHER

ROOP SINGH
JADAUN AND 2
OTHERS

SAMEEM
HAIDER ALIAS
MOHAMMAD
SHAMEEM
HAIDER AND 3
OTHERS

ABDUL RAQEEB
KHAN AND 3
OTHERS

NASEEM
SIDDIQUI ALIAS
MOHAMMAD
NASEEM
HAIDER ALIAS
MOHAMMAD
NASEEM AND 4
OTHERS

SHARAFAT ALI

SIKANDAR AND
ANOTHER

MUNSHI LAL

SANJAY KUMAR
DIXIT

IQBAL AHMAD
SIDDIQUI

SHEELA DEVI
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

18207

18220

18227

18231

18255

18263

18272

18191

18192

18195

18205

18208

18210

18213

18222

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S1784/2013

B/J0122/2012

B/A1576/2012

B/N0245/2012

B/G0253/2017

B/S1530/2012

B/M0371/2012

B/A0437/2012

B/R0050/2012

B/C0123/2017

B/M0415/2012

B/P0368/2012

B/M0220/2012

B/S2371/2019

B/D0476/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

8052476985

9839064102

7843939500

7408186060

9838383875

8896960415

9919918427

9415423763

9452248667

9792055909

9450110846

9451869533

9450164148

9628474537

9415424463

SRIDEEP
CHATTERJEE

JANARDAN
SINGH

AVINASH
TIWARI

NISHIT
MISHRA

GANESH NATH
MISHRA

S M SINGH
ROYEKWAR

MEENAKSHI
SINGH
PARIHAR

ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

RAGHVENDRA
P. SINGH

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
YADAV

MOHAMMAD
ALAM

PRANAV
PANDEY

MANJU
NAGAUR

SHIVENDRA
RAO

DWIJENDRA
PRASAD
GUPTA
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28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

ANAND KUMAR
MISHRA

RAM PRATAP
YADAV

CHHAVI RAM

AMIT KUMAR
AND 3 OTHERS

RAKESH
PRAKASH
MISHRA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
MISHRA AND 3
OTHERS

DR. VIRENDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH

M/S M.K.
ENTERPRISES
THRU.
PROPRIETOR
MUDIT KUMAR

BUDDHSAGAR
YADAV AHEER
AND ANOTHER

LALA RAM AND
ANOTHER

SANDHYA
YADAV

SRI RAAM

SHANTI DEVI
AND 3 OTHERS

ARJUN SINGH

POONAM AND 4
OTHERS
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46
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

18223

18239

18248

18257

18266

18267

18275

18276

18278

18294

18308

18315

18320

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/H0145/2012

B/H0096/2012

B/D0203/2012

B/R1587/2017

B/P0277/2012

B/V0029/2012

B/S0732/2012

B/S2279/2018

B/V0029/2012

B/S0065/2012

B/A0855/2012

B/K0380/2013

B/A2588/2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450517994

8423239915

9936324909

9415531711

9450365078

9415522069

9415352137

8090771774

9415522069

7080909786

9451978636

9453479342

8826081768

HIMANSHU
PANDEY

HARISH
CHANDRA
YADAV

DHARMENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

RAGHVENDRA
OJHA

PRADEEP
KUMAR
TIWARI

VASHU DEO
MISHRA

SHARAD
NANDAN OJHA

SACHIN
KUMAR
PANDEY

VASHU DEO
MISHRA

SAJJAD
HUSAIN

ANJANI NATH
KHARE

KRISHNA
KUMAR
VERMA

ASHISH
SHUKLA
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28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

M/S ASIF MINI
RICE MILL
THRU. ITS
PROPRIETOR
MOHD. ASIF
AND ANOTHER

M/S NEW
MANZOO
TRADERS,
THRU.
PROPRIETOR
IFFAT MANZOOR
AND 4 OTHERS

LAL JI
KANAUJIYA

RAJA RAM

RAJMANI
UPADHYAY

VINOD KUMAR
TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

NIRBHAY
PRATAP SINGH

SADEEQ

VINOD KUMAR
TIWARI

VIJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

RADHEYSHYAM
TRIVEDI

JILEDAR SINGH

VERSE
CONSTRUCTION
LLP THRU.
AUTHORISED
SIGNATORY
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLAD

HABC

A227

24807

24847

24860

24867

24883

24887

24897

24900

24914

24915

24920

24933

24937

24840

24856

18186

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0711/2012

B/A0271/2012

B/V0221/2012

B/S0220/2012

B/D0356/2012

B/D0203/2012

B/A0898/2012

B/A0029/2012

B/P0916/2022

B/S0797/2012

B/S1622/2012

B/V0761/2018

B/D0329/2012

B/U0049/2012

B/C0019/2012

B/M0073/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415464613

7398347666

9919948667

9648765152

9450534176

9936324909

9415017793

9450060738

8090947442

9415582910

9335917109

9889063000

9415488294

9335372146

9415662910

9415578339

RAM KUMAR
YADAV

AJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

VIMAL KUMAR

SANJAY
KUMAR YADAV

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

DHARMENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

ANOOP
SRIVASTAVA

ABDUL SAMAD

PRINCE
VERMA

SHEIKH
MOHAMMAD
ALl

SYED HUSAIN
ABBAS

VIVEK KUMAR
TRIPATHI

DINESH KR.
CHAUDHARY

UMESH
CHANDRA
CHATURVEDI

CHANDRA
BHANU SINGH

MAHENDRA
PRATAP
PANDEY
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28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

SOHANLAL

SMT. SHIPRA
VERMA AND
ANOTHER

RAM DAYAL AND
ANOTHER

PRAVESH
KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

UMESH
CHANDRA

RAM SURESH
AND 3 OTHERS

CHANDNI LODH

VJHUL ALIAS
VJHUL KAMR

NIVEDITA
SRIVASTAVA
AND ANOTHER

SUDHESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI ALIAS
SUDHESH
DWIVEDI

RAHUL PANDEY
SITARAM AND 3
OTHERS

BHAGDEI

ALOK TIWARI

KIRAN (MINOR)

DR. ANAND
KUMAR
AGARWAL
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

A227

A227

A227

A227

A227

WPIL

WPIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

SAPL

BAIL

BAIL

CAPL

18189

18194

18265

18297

18299

18273

18295

24823

24825

24834

24852

24873

18168

24799

24805

18085

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R1315/2013

B/C0031/2012

B/S1037/2012

B/R0355/2012

B/S1674/2012

B/A0762/2012

B/S0417/2012

B/H0059/2012

B/A1173/2012

B/P0126/2012

B/R0266/2012

B/S2175/2017

B/H0094/2012

B/A1038/2012

B/L0006/2012

B/P0029/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9454531833

9454866019

9415647666

9450829930

9936664458

9415964754

9451085914

9936542121

9455705867

9454175550

9415026019

9532396527

7897711448

9450502096

9415359016

9450840978

RAM KISHUN
YADAV

CHANDRA
KISHORE

SHYAM
KINKAR
PANDEY

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

SYED SHABIH
HAIDER

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

SARYU
PRASAD
TIWARI

HARI OM
SINGH

ARVIND
KUMAR SINGH

PAWAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
MISHRA

SUKH DEO
SINGH

HARISH
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI

ARJUN SINGH
KALHANS

LAKSHMANA
SINGH

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHUKLA
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28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

SUR SATI DEVI

ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

GHISIYAVAN

RAM DEV ALIAS
RAM MURAT

SMITA NIGAM

MOHAMMAD
KAIYYUM

ABHISHEK
SINGH

ASHISH KUMAR
ALIAS ASHISH

SMT. PRIYA
SINGH

SAID

MAHADEV
PANDEY AND 4
OTHERS

HARIBAKASH
ALIAS
HARIBAKASH
AND ANOTHER

VINAY KUMAR

JAISWAL

GYANU NISHAD

SHIV NARAYAN

SANDIP KUMAR
TRIPATHI
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

A227

ABAIL

WRIB

CRLP

WRIC

WRIC

18153

18170

18183

18128

18180

18182

18184

24720

24784

24793

18172

24801

18047

24640

17880

17740

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0792/2013

B/D0489/2013

B/R0299/2012

B/R1810/2022

B/A0885/2012

B/D0572/2016

B/V0443/2012

B/S0838/2012

B/N0098/2012

B/V0137/2012

B/R0353/2012

B/P0280/2012

B/P0464/2012

B/V0447/2012

B/A0244/2012

B/R0331/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9648568279

9838783589

9415541466

9984552999

9454548180

9415046072

9839011492

9415005285

9415577711

9450526055

9454594001

9616053220

9453450505

7705040401

9415611573

8874737873

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM
SIDDIQUI

DILIP KUMAR
GAUTAM

RAJENDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

RAMA SONI

ANOOP
KUMAR MISRA

DINESH
NARAYAN
PANDEY

VISHAL DIXIT

SHISHIR
PRADHAN

NARVIND
KUMAR SINGH

VIJAY NATH
PANDEY

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

PRADEEP
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

PRAVIN
KUMAR SINGH

VISHAL
KUMAR YADAV

AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

RAJESH
KUMAR
ASTHANA
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27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

27/07/2022

26/07/2022

26/07/2022

25/07/2022

23/07/2022

KALEEM AHMAD
FAROOQUI

SURENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

AWANEESH
KUMAR

SOHAN LAL

PUNJAB
NATIONAL BANK

PIYUSH

AMEER
MOHAMMAD

CHHEDANA

AVANISH
KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

BABLU ALIAS
RATNESH

SATAKSHI
VARDHAN AND
ANOTHER

ASHOK KUMAR

MISHRA

SHILPI SINGH

VINOD GUPTA

SIYA RAM

GUFRAN

717



